DC 33 Local 696 Steward/Delegate Contact List

President Anthony Dinkins/E-board - 2db2696@gmail.com

Business Agent Mark Weaver/E-board - mjwha696@gmail.com
Vice-President Nathaniel Brown/E-board -nathaniel.brown@phila.gov
Treasurer Fatina EI/E-board - fatina.cl@phila.gov

Secretary/E-board Tori Rodgers- tori.rodgers@phila.gov

Steward /E-board Audrey Thomas - 2udrev.thomas@phila.gov
Steward/E-board Aurellia Harrell - aurellia.harrell@phila, g
Steward /E-board Hollis Crevelle - hollis.crevelle@phila.gov
Steward/E-board Jerome Brisbon - jerome.brisbon@phila.gov
Steward/E-board Mary Kachline - kachlinem@freelibrary.or
Steward/E-board Yvonne Lott - yvonne.lott@phila.

Steward Andre Fallen- zndre.fallen@phila.gcov
Steward Danielle Henderson- daniclle.hendersn@phila.g:
Steward Denise Armstrong - denise.armstrong@phila. gg’i
Steward Ellen Shelly Robinson- robinsone@freeclibrary.org
Steward Joycia Davis - joycia.davis@phila.gov

Steward Keith Billie- keith.billief nhaza aav

Steward Marlon Barclay- harci 2.1“11F b§ ary.org
Steward Roxanne Huff-Gross-Roxanne.huff@phila

Steward Sheryl David - dav zdss(“sieehm Ary.0rg

Steward Stanley Bryson - brysens@freelibrarv.org

Anthony C.Dinkins
President-Local 696

AFSCME District Council #33
3001 Walnut Street 9th Floor
Philadelphia, PA 19104 ’
Office- 215-895-3330 '

TOGETHER EVERYONE ACHIEVES MORE
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